Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CD74HCT153M96G4 - IC DUAL 4-IN MUX HS 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
CD74HCT153M96G4CD74HCT153M96G4

(PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD54HC153F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HCT153F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC153E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC153M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC153MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC153M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT153E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT153M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT153MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT153M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. The suffix 96
denotes tape and reel. The suffix T denotes a small-quantity reel
of 250.
14
15
16
9
13
12
11
10
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
8
1E
S1
1I3
1I2
1I1
1I0
GND
1Y
VCC
S0
2I3
2I2
2I1
2I0
2Y
2E
September 1997 - Revised October 2003
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Copyright © 2003, Texas Instruments Incorporated
CD54HC153, CD74HC153,
CD54HCT153, CD74HCT153
High-Speed CMOS Logic
Dual 4- to 1-Line Selector/Multiplexer
[ /Title
(CD74H
C153,
CD74H
CT153)
/Subject
(High
Speed
CMOS
Logic
Dual 4-
Input
                             2 / 16                             2 / 16
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CD74HCT153M96G4 - IC DUAL 4-IN MUX HS 16-SOIC